
Pos 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Ex 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Nv 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

128 
54 
36 
61 
52 

922 
113 
310 

31 

210 
13 

126 

888 

Name 

Chris Parrish 
Jared Trees 
Corey Hart 
Eric Burrell 
Blake Werner 
Alex Shackelford 
Doug Hasser 
Rodney Vest 

Kayla Yaakov 

Ian Cattanach 
Jayden Fernandez 
Yandel Medina 

Alexander Steinhoff-Arnot 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

4 

8 
8 
8 

Gap 

0.859 
18.259 
37.436 

3.996 
2.236 
2.234 

21.430 

0.136 
0.737 

Diff 

0.859 
19.118 
56.554 

1:00.550 
1:02.786 
1:05.020 
1:26.450 

DNF 

0.136 
0.873 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:35.149 
1:35.480 
1:36.616 
1:41.430 
1:42.427 
1:42.488 
1:42.116 
1:44.881 

1:34.244 

1:42.266 
1:41.903 
1:41.996 

In Lap 

7 
6 
2 
5 
8 
6 
5 
3 

4 

8 
5 
8 

0 

Brand/CC 

SUZ 650 
SUZ 650 
SUZ 650 
SUZ 650 
SUZ 650 
SUZ 600 
SUZ 650 
SUZ 650 

KRA 690 

SUZ 650 
HON 250 
MOR 250 

SUZ 650 

City/State 

Old Hickory TN 
Marengo OH 
Carnesville GA 
Inman SC 
Woodstock, GA 
Lenior City TN 
Atlanta GA 
North Topsail Beach NC 

Biglerville PA 

Beverly Hills MI 
Erie CO 
Bronx NY 

Ann Arbor MI 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/25/2020 2:10:11 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

0.859 

Avg. Speed 

89.121 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.149 

Best Speed 

90.048 

Best Lap by 

128 - Chris Parrish 

48th Annual WERA Grand National Finals 

Sunday Races 

LW Twins Superstock Expert and Novice  - WERA National 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:55:41 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/25/2020 10:07 AM 


